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STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership
1./ List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you only acquired a portion of the water right

or adjudication claim, check “Yes” in the “Spli?” column. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, check “Yes”. If you
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

Water Right/ClaimNo. | Split? Lse::;dlyt i Water Right/ClaimNo. |  Split? L;:;;"ly“i;:‘:;(‘;'
£3-855¢tA Yes [] Yes [ Yes [] Yes [
 63-9551B | Yo O Yes O Yo O Yes O

03-8630 Yes [] Yes [ Yes [] Yes []

Yes [] Yes [] Yes [ Yes [
Yes [] Yes [ Yes [ Yes [

2. Previous Owner’s Name: C)harl es E . A n'{'["lg_ﬂfll

Name of current water right holder/claimant

Trudy A, AM—hanu
4 J

@ New Owner(é)/Claimant(s): _T-'l" Md \/ A '

Anthony

New owncr(sfas listed on the cor VW yance doguinent Name connector [Jand [Jor [] and/or
5563 W Columbp /a Rd ampa ID €3687
Mailing address ciy [ State ZIP
ROE-E8E~ (>3 1 e
Telephone Email

4. Ifthe water rights and/or adjudication claims were split, how did the division occur?

[ The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed, contract, or other eonveyance document.
[J The water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner.

5. Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed above:

6. If the water right is leasgd to the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a wateﬁ'right will reassign to the new owner any Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental of a leased water right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new owner for a water right under lease shall supply a W-9. Water
rights with multiple owners must specify a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Designation form. Beginning in the calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water right ownership, compensation for any rental will go to the new owner(s).

@ This form must be signed and submitted with the following REQUIRED items:
X A copy of the conveyance document — warranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyance
document must include a legal description of the property or description of the water right(s) if no land is conveyed.
[ Plat map, survey map or aerial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right
and/or claim listed above (if necessary to clarify division of water rights or complex property descriptions).
[ Filing fee (see instructions for further explanation): SUPPORT DATA

o $25 per undivided water right, _
N FILE # 63-45651A

o $100 per split water right,
o No fee is required for pending adjudication claims.
[ If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are multiple owners, a Lessor Designation form is required.
] If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank, the individual owner or designated lessor must complete, sign and submit an

IRS Form W-
{9 Signature: M ﬂ ;Z/c;"/;lo ;LQ

i gnature of ne#wnerfclaimam Title, if applicable
Signature:
Signature of new owner/claimant Title, if applicable Date
For IDWR Office Use Only:
Receipted by N / ﬂ Date Receipt No. N { A Receipt Amt.
Active in the Water Supply Bank? Yes [] No (4 If'yes, forward to the State Office for processing W-9 received? Yes[ ] No
Nasme-on-W-9 Approved by _ (& Processed by _LE Date D")/Oq /2000
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IN WITNESS WHEREOQFT, The said part 1es  of the first part ha ve hereunto set their
hands and seals the day and year first above written.

1
rville Utten Seal)
> — (Seal)
deceased, dated January 9, 1980
(Seal)
i (Seal)
STATE OF IDAHO
ss
County of Canyon }
On this e.?/ 7-;{ day of June in the year 19 90 , before me
the undersigned , a Notary Public in and for

said State, personally appeared Orville Otten, a widower; Margaret Rose Johnson
Trustee, Trust B established by the Last Will and Testament of Jean A.
Otten, deceased, dated January 9, 1980

known.to me to be the person g whose nameg are subseribed to the within instrument,
and acknowledged tome that they executed the same.
e IN.WITNESS WHEREOF. 1 have hereunto set d and affixed my offi , the day and
:‘@15 in fthis certificate first above written.
v S
-:3 N r.( .a.-"" Notar : T
: Vi I otary Public for the State of Idaho,
PRI G Residing st Nampa , Idaho
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THIS INDENTURE, Made this _15th day of June, 9035342

-he year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and ninety , between

icville Otten, a widower; Margaret Rose Johnson, Trustee, Trust B estab-
lished by the Last Will and Testament of Jean A. Otten, deceased, dated

January 9, 1980,
of , County of Ada , State of Idaho

»

the parties  of the first part, and Charles Anthony and Trudy Anthony, husband and
wife, as to a 3/4th interest; Leo Musick and Patricia Musick, husband and

wife, as to a 1/4th interest; real estate hereirdafter described,

(Mailing address, Grantees: 5563 Columbia Rd., Nampa, ID 83687)
of , County of Ada ’y State of I1daho

the parties  of the second part.
WITNESSETH, That the said part ies of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of

DOLLARS,
lawful money of the United States of America, to them in hand paid by the said
parties of the sccond part, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, haye  granted, bargained
and sold, and by these presents do grant, bargain, sell, convey and confirm unto the said parties
of the second part, and to their heirs and assigns forever, all of the following deseribed real estate,
situated in said County ofAda , State of Idaho, to-wit:

RESERVING, nevertheless, unto the Grantor, Orville Otten, a life estatsg

in the residence, and out-buildings or the premises as now used and -
occupied by him, together with ingress and egress therefrom, and an
adequate supply of irrigation water, to continue as long as he is
physically able to occupy and use the same.

TOGETHER, With all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunts
belonging or in anywise appertaining; the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents,
issues and profits thereof; and all estate, right, title and interest in and to the said property, as well in
law as in equity, of the said parties  of the first part.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, All and singular the above mentioned and described premises, together
with the appurtenances, unto the parties of the second part, and totheir heirs and assigns forever,
and the said parties of the first part, and their heirs. the said premises in the quiet and peaceable
possession of the said part ies of the second part, their heirs and assigns, apainst the said parties
of the first part, and their heirsand against all and every person and persons whomsoever, lawfully
claiming or to claim the same shall and will WARRANT and by these presents forever DEFEND.




QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE, made this 22yp day of March, 1994, between LEQO MUSICK

and PATRICIA MUSICK, husband and wife, of
called GRANTORS, and CHARLES and TRUDY ANTHONY, of

Idaho, hereinafter called GRANTEES,

WITNESSETH:

County, Idaho, hereinafter
County,

FOR YALUE RECEIVED, the above named GRANTORS do hereby convey, release,
remise and forever QUITCLAIM unto the above named GRANTEES, the real property
described, together with the appurtenances, situated in Ada County, State of Idaho,
bounded and more particularly described as follows, to-wit:

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof as

if set forth in full.

This Deed conveys all right, title and interest now owned by GRANTORS in the
above described property, together with any and all right, title and interest therein acquired
by GRANTORS hereafter, up to and including the date of recording of this Deed.

DATED this 25, day of March, 1994,

'jiﬁr"’é%a¢;:/é7

Leo Musick
Grantor

Patricia Musick

Grantor
STATE OF IDAHO ) STATE OF IDAHO )
) ss. ) ss.
County of Ada County of Ada )

On this 22upday of  Mpgen - ; 1994, before me the
undersigned Notary Public, in and for said State, personally appeared LEO
MUSICK and PATRICIA MUSICK, husband and wife, kaown to me to be
the persons whose names are subscribed to the within and foregoing
instrument, and acknowledged to me that they executed the same.

MELODEE IMcFADDEN ;g
NMOTARY RURLIC
STETE 0% IDIHD
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—
Liw'ar

et D e e

btary Public for ida
Residing at: /12210184, TO
Commission Expires: 2/2 3"/2,060

I hereby certify that this instrument was filed for record at the request
of at minutes past
o'clock _ .m., this day of
» 194, in my office, and duly recorded in Book

of Deeds at page

Ex-Officio Recorder
By:

Fee: §

——

QUITCLAIM DEED - PAGE 1

COPY
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(1)

T BARCEL I N

the Westerly 49,585 acres of the
Hortheast Quarter of Section Nine, in
Township Two Morth of Range One West of
the Doise Meridian, in  Ada County,
Idahe, motre particularly described as
Follows, to-wit,

Commencing at the Mortnh Quarter Corner
of sald Section Hine, and running thence
East on the Nortly line of sald Section a
distance- of 821 feet; thence Soulh
parallel to the center line of gald
section a distance of 2640 feek to the
East and West center line of said
Section; thence West on the pald East
and West center line of paid Section a
distance of 821 feet to the center of
sald section; thence Morth on the MNorth
and South center line of sald Section a
distance of 2640 feet te the point of
beginning; save and except and subject
to the Right of Way of the Oregon Short
Line Rallroad aa now located and
constructed; also the following
described tract of land, to-wik:
Commencing at the polnt of intersection
of the East and West Half Section line
of sald Sectlon MNine with the Easterly
boundary line of the Right of Way of the
sald Oregon Short Line Railrond as now
located and conobructed and running
thence Enst on  the aonld llalf Sectlon
Lino a diotance of 901.5 foel; Lhence
Soulth and at rlght angloo to wald linlE
Soction 1ine n dintancn of 1uu2 fonl Lo
the  Eaatorly boundary 1ine of pnld
Railtoad Right of Way; thence 4in a
Northwesterly direction on the Easterly
boundary of sald Railroad Right of vay a
distance of 1346 feet Imore or less to
the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREEROM A part of the Nwl of
the NEY of Section 9, Township 2 North,
Range 1 West of the Bolse Meridian, Ada
County, Idaho. being more particularly
described as follows: BEGINNING at an
alumlnum cap at the NE corner of Section
9, Township 2 Morth, Range 1, West of
the Bolse Meridlan, Ada County, Idaho;
thence N. 88°36'09" West 1704.00 feet
along the section line to a peint, the
REAL POINT OF BEGIMMING; thence
continuing M. 08°36'09" West 330.00 feet
along the section line to a polnt;
thence §. 1°23'51" West 271.00 feet to a
point; thence s. 88°36'09" Eant 330.00
feet to a point; thence M. 1°23'51" East
271.00 feet to a point, the REAL POIMT
OF BEGINNIMNG. Sald tract contains 2.05%
acres, more or less, INCLUDING a 25
foot road right-of-way along the North
slde of the above described property,
and any other existing eonsements or
rights-of-way, TOGETHER with nll water
rights, ditches and rlghts-of-way for
dltches thereunto belonging or used in
connection therewith,

1

»

EXHIBIT _A_



(2)

bagluning,

" AN BURHER BXSEFT NG WiEHekkon" \ Crgie 7

of land located ipn Section 9, Township 2
N B 1 Woat Dolge Meridlan, Ada County,
Idahio nore Particularly described ng
follows; Commnencing at the Morth 1/4
corner of sanld Section 9 which 1is the
real point of beginning; thence South
08°36'09" FEast 409.07 feel along the
horth boundary of sald Section 9; thence
South 02°10'51" Westk 214.36 feet; thence
South 43°34'41" Wegt 5866.38 feet Lo a
point on tha mideection 1line; thence
Morth 00°28'47" Eagt 618.95 fect along
the midaection line te the renl polnt of

AND FURTHER EXCEPTING THEREFROM a tract

of land, described as follows i

BEGLNNLEG at an aluminum Cop at the N

corner of Section 9, Tuwuahﬁp 2 North

Range 1, West of the Bolge Meridlan, Ado
County, Idaho; thence N, 08°36'09" W. 666,00
ifect & DH? the pection llne to a polnt, the
REAL POINT oF BEGINHING; thence contioufng

N. 88°36'09" W, 280,00 feet aloog the acctlon
Line to a polnt; thence §, 1°23'51" W,, 229,00
feet to a polnt; thence §. 88°36'09" E,, 280,00
feet to a polut; thence N, 1°23'51 E., 229,00
feet to a polnt, the REAL POLNT OF DEGINNLNG,

Sald parcel contalnlng 1,47 acres, more or less,
and Including a 25 foot road right-of-way along
the North side of the nbove described property,
and any other existing éasements or rights-of-
way,



)

&

PARCEL 11

A portlion of the Mortheast Quarter (NEY)
of Section MNine (9), Township Two (2)
Horth, Rangas One (1) West of the Boiss
Meridian, more particularly described as
followp: BEGINNING at a poinkt 1019 feet
Hest of the Southeast lcorner of the
Northeast Quarter (NEY) of sald Section
Nine (9) and running thence North 2640'
to a point on the North boundary line of
sald Section Nine (9): thence East on

-sald boundary line a distance of 1B19'

to tha MNortheast corner of sald Section
Nine (9); Elhence South on the East
boundary 1line of sald Section MNine (9) a
distance of 751 Ffeet to a paint on aaild
line; thence MNorth 04°14' West 405 feet
thence Morth 75%13' West 420 feet;
thence South 77°43' West 220 feek thence
Morth 67°59' West 520 feat to a polnt on
the center line of Indian Creek; thence
sotitheasterly along the center 1line of
sald Indlan Creel to  the polnt of
intersection of gald line with the East
and West Half (W) Section line through
sald Section MNine (92); thence Weat along
sald One Half (!s) Section 1ine 1669
feet, more or less, to the point of
beginning, EXCEPT the followlng
described tract; Begluning at the point
on intersectlon of tha East and West one
Half (%) Section 1llne through Section
Hine (9) with the canter line of Indian
Creelt and running thence Wast on sald
One Half (%) Section line 894  feel;
thence North 8°34' East 491 feet thence
North 83°46' East 365 feat to the center
line of sald Indlan Creek; thence
Southeasterly in a meander line
foellowing the center line of sald Indian
Creek to the point  of Dbegluning,
together with all water and waker
rightn, ditches and diteh rilghts uged
thoereon or appurtenant thereto,
Including but ot Hlwlted Lo  watar
vighto for 52,90 acron In tho tdanbaugh
Cannl ol in tho MHappn-Movidian
Irrlgation  Dlotrlct, ubject to

exceptions and reservations contalned in
the patents from the United States, {f
ony. Subject to the burdens incident to
the inclusion of land  with the
boundarien of the Mampa-Merlidlan
Irrigation District and the Kuna
Cemetery Malntenance Dlstrict,




State of Idaho
D DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Western Region ¢ 2735 W AIRPORT WAY ¢ BOISE, ID 83705-5082
Phone: (208)334-2190 * Fax: (208)334-2348 « Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov

Brad Little Gary Spackman
Governor Director

March 04, 2020

TRUDY A ANTHONY
5563 W COLUMBIA RD
NAMPA |D 83687-9037

Re: Change in Ownership for Water Right No(s): 63-8551A, 63-8551 B, 63-8630

Dear Water Right Holder:

The Department of Water Resources (Western) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence changing
ownership of the above referenced water rights to you. The Department has modified its records and has
enclosed a computer-generated report for you. We have also made a copy of the death certificate and
redacted the sensitive information, and are returning the original to you (enclosed).

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. When
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years or
more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including how to protect a water right from
forfeiture, please see Idaho Code §§ 42-222 and 42-223.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days of the change. Reporting forms are
available from any office of the Department, or from the Department’s website.

If you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact me at (208) 334-2190.

Sincerely,

AW@@

Lynne Evans
Office Specialist ||

Enclosures
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